1995 STS Kawasal
PARTS DIAGRAM
Pads

F3147
59201N &{)

L
(F | 13338 792039
S

59201¢C

ﬁf 53004D ’
9201%2200 92200
92015
53004A
92015
92200
C?fjjjiﬁs 56201A/D 53004F

59504/A S 92039 ///J%} <::¥> 92015

53004B

53004E

|
>

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1995 STS

PARTS LIST
Pads

ITEM NAME

BUSHING-ASSY,WHITE (Ref # 13325)
BUMPER-FRONT,VIOLET (Ref # 39027)
BUMPER-REAR,VIOLET (Ref # 39028)
MAT,REAR BUMPER,VIOLET (Ref # 53004)
MAT,DECK,CNT,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004A)
MAT,DECK,CNT,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004B)
MAT,DECK,FR,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004C)
MAT,DECK,FR,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004D)
MAT,DECK,RR,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004E)
MAT,DECK,RR,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004F)
BUMPER,SIDE,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201)
BUMPER,SIDE,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201A)
BUMPER,CORNER,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201B)
BUMPER,CORNER,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201C)
INSERT-BOAT FENDER,VIOLET (Ref # 59504)
NUT,CAP,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

WASHER,5.9X16X1.5 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER
13325-3704
39027-3725-RE
39028-3728-RE
53004-3745-RE
53004-3759-RE
53004-3760-RE
53004-3761-RE
53004-3762-RE
53004-3763-RE
53004-3764-RE
59201-3742-RE
59201-3746-RE
59201-3751-RE
59201-3752-RE
59504-3711-RE
92015-3802
92039-3747
92200-3714

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

) I e T T T S S e S e S e S e S e S Y\ )

=N =
o O

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



