

1995 STS

PARTS LIST

Pads

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BUSHING-ASSY,WHITE (Ref # 13325)	13325-3704	2
BUMPER-FRONT,VIOLET (Ref # 39027)	39027-3725-RE	1
BUMPER-REAR,VIOLET (Ref # 39028)	39028-3728-RE	1
MAT,REAR BUMPER,VIOLET (Ref # 53004)	53004-3745-RE	1
MAT,DECK,CNT,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004A)	53004-3759-RE	1
MAT,DECK,CNT,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004B)	53004-3760-RE	1
MAT,DECK,FR,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004C)	53004-3761-RE	1
MAT,DECK,FR,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004D)	53004-3762-RE	1
MAT,DECK,RR,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004E)	53004-3763-RE	1
MAT,DECK,RR,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 53004F)	53004-3764-RE	1
BUMPER,SIDE,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201)	59201-3742-RE	1
BUMPER,SIDE,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201A)	59201-3746-RE	1
BUMPER,CORNER,LH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201B)	59201-3751-RE	1
BUMPER,CORNER,RH,VIOLET (Ref # 59201C)	59201-3752-RE	1
INSERT-BOAT FENDER,VIOLET (Ref # 59504)	59504-3711-RE	2
NUT,CAP,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-3802	16
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-3747	26
WASHER,5.9X16X1.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-3714	16